SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2017 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Senator LaFleur to Engrossed Senate Bill No. 216 by Senator Tarver

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

- 2 On page 1, lines 11 and 12, delete "in collaboration with their supervising physician" and
- 3 insert "when acting in accordance with their respective clinical practice guidelines"
- 4 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 5 On page 1, lines 16 and 17, delete "in collaboration with their supervising physician" and
- 6 insert "when acting in accordance with their respective clinical practice guidelines"
- 7 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 8 On page 2, lines 16 and 17, delete "in collaboration with their supervising physician" and
- 9 insert "when acting in accordance with their respective clinical practice guidelines"
- 10 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- On page 3, lines 1 and 2, delete "in collaboration with their supervising physician" and
- insert "when acting in accordance with their respective clinical practice guidelines"